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VASTERVIKS PSF:S PROPAGANDATAVLING

FOR UNGDOM PA LUFTPISTOL 2011-2012

Namn

Oscar Andersson

Olle Asenhed

Henry Tangered
Emanuel Képman Olsson
Anna Willing

Daniel Norrby

Astrid Norman

~NO O~ WNPR

Namn

Edvin Asenhed

Erik Svensson

Milton Horcic

Ninni Lemvig

Mattias Jonasson
Johanna Képman Olsson
Lydia Tangered

Hanna Erks

Felix Jonsson

10 Ludvig Jonsson

11 Frida Hed

12 Adrian Akerman-Sjéblom
13 Jakob Jonsson

14 Niklas Jonsson

15 Jonathan Tell

16 Simon Sandén

17 Johannes Gustavsson
18 Alvar Johansson

19 Mattis Emretsson

O~NO U WNPE

©

Namn
Amanda Broman
Emmi Lind
Josefine Lofstrém
Linn Norman
Johannes Wessén
Ella Rothman
Sandra Fasth
Emelie Persson

9 Pontus Lemvig
10 Anna Hed
11 Ida Backlund
12 Johan Korsmoe
13 Martin Sérensen
14 Gustav Marklund
15 Erik Hammarin
16 Erik Erks
17 Gustav Brynolf
18 Anna Erks
19 Simone Borg
20 Anton Rénnqyvist
21 Elsa Jonsson
22 Oskar Mattisson
23 Clas Wallén
24 Albin Staffas
25 Lydia Hedenmark
26 Rebecka Wahlberg
27 Valdemar Forsgren-Munter
28 Joline Berg

O~NO UL WNPE

Namn
1 Hanna Sorensen
2 Malin Larsson

Namn
1 Par Andreasson
2 Oliver Jensson
3 Alexander Johansson
4 Kim Johansson

Januariresultat sorterat efter totalresultat.

Foérening
Alvdalen PK
Mjélby PK
Gamleby SKG
Alvdalen PK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Alvdalen PK
Dala-Floda PSF

Foérening

Mjélby PK

Mjélby PK

Alvdalen PK

Mjélby PK

Alvdalen PK

Alvdalen PK

Gamleby SKG

Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Mjélby PK

Hudiksvalls PSK
Alvdalen PK

Gamleby SKG

Mjélby PK

Hudiksvalls PSK
KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona
KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona
KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona
Alvdalen PK
Dala-Floda PSF

Foérening

Trollhattans PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Tierps PSK
Dala-Floda PSF

Tierps PSK

Alvdalen PK

Mjélby PK

Alvdalen PK

Mjélby PK

Alvdalen PK

Vannas PSK

Alvdalen PK

Alvdalen PK

Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona
Hudiksvalls PSK
Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK
Dala-Floda PSF

Foérening
Alvdalen PK
Mjolby PK

Forening

KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona
Salems PK

Mjolby PK

Mjolby PK

Klass
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09
Lp 09

Klass
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11

Klass
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
LP 13
LP 13
LP 13
LP 13
LP 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13
Lp 13

Klass
Lp15F
Lp15F

Klass
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P

Oktober
369
356
340
348
341

0
0

Oktober
390
377
368
362
361
360
345
353
354
350
354
332
339
320
294
247
382
360
369

Oktober
394
385
384
385
384
384
381
369
370
383
380
375
368
369
375
364
353
360
329
298
380

0
354
0
366
359
345
0

Oktober
318
316

Oktober
356
333
330
322

Sidalav?2

November
374
378
325
345
351
334

0

November
390
377
385
370
377
366
372
371
353
361
363
352
343
313
305
301
382
363

0

November
387
389
387
387
377
374
381
381
383
382
376
380
375
375
384
355
361
346
327
323
382
364
361
336

0
362
0
0

November
307
311

November
361
359
335
327

December
388
373
354
346
341
339

0

December
387
384
372
378
370
368
376
359
373
352
349
366
336
343
335
334
363

0
0

December
396
389
383
384
388
379
375
381
383
374
379
364
373
364
339
373
364
344
333
307

0
386
0
337
0
0
352
0

December
337
291

December
360
362
331
323

Januari
375
376
343
321

0
329
0

Januari
395
381
384
379
371
365
356
362
364
365
362
341
351
308
348
304

0
380
0

Januari
389
386
382
377
380
384
380
384
378
375
372
379
373
377
382
373
365
364
331
336
379
385
368
357
379

0
0
382

Januari
337
316

Januari
356
361
322
323

Februari
0

[eNeNeolNoNoNo)

Februari
0

[eNeNeNoNeoNeoNoNoNoNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNe Nl

Februari
0

[eNeNeNeoNeNoNoNoNoNeNoNoNoNoNoNoNeoNolNoNoNoNoNoNoNoNo ol

Februari
0
0

Februari
0

0
0
0

Mars
0

[eNeoNeoNoNoNo)

Mars
0

[eNeoNeoNoNoNeoNeoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNeNe)

Mars
0

[eNeNeoNoNoNoNeoNoNeoNoNoNoloNoNoNoNoNoNolNoNoNoNoNeNoNoNol

Mars
0
0

Mars
0

0
0
0

Totalt
1506
1483
1362
1360
1033
1002

0

Totalt
1562
1519
1509
1489
1479
1459
1449
1445
1444
1428
1428
1391
1369
1284
1282
1186
1127
1103

369

Totalt
1566
1549
1536
1533
1529
1521
1517
1515
1514
1514
1507
1498
1489
1485
1480
1465
1443
1414
1320
1264
1141
1135
1083
1030
745
721
697
382

Totalt
1299
1234

Totalt
1433
1415
1318
1295



5 Morgan Ortlund
6 Fredrik Korsmoe
7 Jonas Persson
8 Johan Back

9 Erik Hed

10 Tobias Andersson
11 Tim Lilleberg

12 Gustaf Gren

13 Mattias Erks

14 Simon Vehmaa
15 Sebastian Edin

16 Zebastian Beckman
17 Fredrik Holmstrom
18 Malte Ohman

19 Simon Andersson
20 Oskar Lindkvist

Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Namn

Caroline Martinsson
Markus Beronius
Mikael Westlund
Jesper Martinsson
Andreas Perjons
Fanny Persson

o UThA WN P

Namn
1 Alexandra Hassblom
2 Johanna Alfredsson
3 Angelica Wahigren
4 Linda-Marie Kembring
5 Jennifer Brosgard

Namn
1 Johan Roslund
2 Arvid Okmark
3 Oskar Hed

Namn
1 Sofia Léwendahl
2 Klara Eriksson
Rebecka Kristensen

w

Namn
1 Jonathan Pettersson

Lagtévling

Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Plac.

Forening
1 Mjélby PK
Mjolby PK
3 Gamleby SKG

N

Forening
1 Tierps PSK
2 Mjolby PK

Forening

Mjolby PK

Mjolby PK

Mjolby PK

KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona

A WOWN P

Forening
1 Trollhattans PK

Forening
1 KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona

Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Alvdalen PK

Alvdalen PK

Mjolby PK

Alvdalen PK

Mjolby PK

Salems PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Sjoéormens PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Sjoéormens PK
Stockholmspolisens SF
Stockholmspolisens SF
Mjolby PK

KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona

Foérening

Trollhattans PK
Alvdalen PK

Salems PK
Trollhattans PK
Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Hudiksvalls PSK

Foérening

Dala-Floda PSF
Gagnef Mockfjard PSK
Mjélby PK

KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona
KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona

Foérening

KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona
KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona
Alvdalen PK

Foérening
Mjélby PK
Vasterviks PSF
Sjéormens PK

Foérening
KFIK-Pistol Karlskrona

Lag

N e

Lag

e

Lag

P WN P

Lag

Lag
1

LP 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P
LP 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P
Lp 15 P

Klass
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
Lp15S
LP15S
Lp15S

Klass
Lp17F
LP 17 F
Lp17F
Lp17F
Lp 17 F

Klass
Lp17P
Lp17P
Lp17P

Klass
Lp 20 F
Lp20 F
Lp 20 F

Klass
Lp20P

Klass
Lp 11
Lp 11
Lp 11

Klass
Lp 13
Lp 13

Klass
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P
Lp15P

Klass
Lp15S

Klass
Lp17 F

275
311
310
306
294
270
231
221

309
201
297
159
68
0
0

Oktober
319
330
303
304
266

0

Oktober
305
247

o oo

Oktober
537
516
486

Oktober
374
346
354

Oktober
535

Oktober
767
693
385

Oktober
768
751

Oktober
652
576
316
356

Oktober
623

Oktober
0

331
330
319
295
298
274
267
246
317
315
226
303
201
77
0
0

November
343
337
342
322
299
322

November
311
0

0
0
0

November
541
458
488

November
385
342
355

November
543

November
767
696
697

November
764
764

November
662
569
311
361

November
655

November
0

312
301
307
299
286
288
256
283
333
309
245

222
106

December
361
330
353
301
287
334

December
316
256

0
0
0

December
543
489
478

December
367
345
359

December
517

December
771
709
730

December
771
758

December
654
587
291
360

December
662

December
0

Mikael Karlsson

Sida 2 av 2

336
305
304
271
292
271
284
286
321

201

118
343

Januari
346
358
334
310
265
345

Januari
322
0

0
0
0

Januari
553
493
492

Januari
382
350

0

Januari
522

Januari
776
715
699

Januari
762
758

Januari
645
542
659
356

Januari
656

Januari
0

[eNeNeloNoNoNoNoNeNoNolNoNoNoNe ol

Februari
0

[eNeNeoNoNe)

Februari
0

[eNeNeNe]

Februari
0
0
0

Februari
0
0
0

Februari
0

Februari
0
0
0

Februari
0
0

Februari
0

0

0

0
Februari

0

Februari
0

[eNeoNeoNoNoNeoNoNoNeNoNolNoNoNoNeNal

Mars

o

[eNeoNeoNoNe)

Mars

o

[eNeNeNe]

Mars

Mars

Mars
0

1254
1247
1240
1171
1170
1103
1038
1036
971
933
873
600
582
369
343

Totalt
1369
1355
1332
1237
1117
1001

Totalt
1254
503
0
0
0

Totalt
2174
1956
1944

Totalt
1508
1383
1068

Totalt
2117

Totalt
3081
2813
2511

Totalt
3065
3031

Totalt
2613
2274
1577
1433

Totalt
2596

Totalt
0



